
CUSTOM ER A PPROV E

UN LESS OTHERW ISE SPECIFIED

A LL DIM EN SION S A RE IN M ILLIM ETERS A N D

TOLERA N CES A RE A S BELOW PER ISO2768-cK.

0 ~ 3

3 ~ 6

6 ~ 30

30 ~ 120 ±1.5

±0.8

±0.5

±0.2

DRA W N

A PPRV D

M ODEL

DA TE

DA TE

SIZE

SCA LE

SHEET

REV

0 ~ 10

10 ~ 50

50 ~ 120

120 ~ 400

±1.5°

±1°

±30'

±15'

LIN EA R A N GLUR

N OTICE TO PERSON S RECEIV IN G THIS DRA W IN G

THIS DRA W IN G IS ON LY CON DITION A LLY ISSUED, A N D FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF IN FORM IN G LICEN SEES A N D A SSOCIA TE CON TRA CTORS OF DIN GS' M OTION , A N D V EN DORS THERETO A N D CUSTOM ERS THEREOF, RECEIPT OR

POCESSION THEREOF DOES N OT CON FER TO TRA N SFER A N Y RIGHT IN THE SUBJECT M A TTER OF THE DRA W IN G. THE DESIGN , CON STRUCTION , TECHN ICA L IN FORM A TION A N D A LL OTHER SUBJECT M A TTER SHOW N IN THIS DRA W IN G A RE

A N D REM A IN , EX CEPT A S M A Y BE OTHERW ISE IN DICA TED BY W RITTEN N OTICE HEREON , THE EX CLUSIV E PROPERTY OF SA ID CORPORA TION . THIS DRA W IN G M A Y BE REPRODUCED ON LY BY LICEN SEES A N D A SSOCIA TE CON TRA CTORS

OF SA ID CORPORA TION A N D ON LY FOR LICEN SED M A N UFA CTURE, A N D BY V EN DORS M A N UFA CTURIN G FOR SA ID CORPORA TION A N D ON LY FOR LICEN SEES A N D A SSOCIA TE CON TRA CTORS.
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W IRIN G CHA RT EX CITIN G SEQUEN CE

UL1061

26AWG

POW ER W

V OLTA GE V

PHA SE CURREN T mA

PHA SE RESISTA N CE Ohm / 20C

PHA SE IN DUCTA N CE mH / 1kHz

STEP TRA V EL

LIN EA R FORCE

M A SS

mm

N / 300PPS
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STEP A N GLE

SCREW LEA D mm

°

+

-

+ -

-

+-

+

-

+

+

-

-

+

+

-

℃OPERA TIN G TEM P RA N GE

STORA N G TEM P RA N GE ℃

IN SULA TION RESISTA N CE MΩ(DC 500V)

IN SULA TION CLA SS

SCREW LEN GTH mm

3.4

5

370

13.5(±10%)

4(±20%)

15

0.6096

0.0254

TBD

50

-20~+55℃

-40~+100℃

20

B

76.2

DINGS' MOTION yyyy/mm/dd

N20
Rev Zone Description By Date

0 Initial release

1

2

2 - 3.7

20

26.2±0.1

33.3

1

16

22

5

76.2

4

M
2

5

1
5

0
±

2
0

2
-

1
4

0 -0
.2

3
.5


